SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Measuring Principle: Single Jet
Meter Type: Dry, magnetic coupling between rotor
and register movement
Meter Size:  5/8 x 3/4
Max Media Temperature:
Cold Water Meter: 122oF (50oC)

1P/10 Liters
1P/0.01 m3
ORDERING INFORMATION
CLXC-P-A-B-C-D-E
EXAMPLE: CLXC-P-20D-C-S10
A
Meter
Size
B
Hot or Cold
water Meter
C
Pulse
Output
D
Units
20D=  5/8 x 3/4”
C= Cold
H=Hot
-= None
S1= 1Pulse per 1 Gal
S10= 1Pulse per 10 Gal
S10L= 1 Pulse per 10 Liters (.01 m3) Output
S100L= 1 Pulse per 100 Liters (0.1m3)
-= Gallons
L= Liters
CM= Cubic meters
Bold order combinations are typically in stock
Minimum order quantities may apply for non-stock items
Note: Each unit is shipped with a set of two couplings and gaskets
Meter Dial Layout
TWO PIECE METER COUPLINGS (TAILPIECES)
Coupling
Part